Varano Speed Challenge

Formule/Sport Piccole Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
2 Turno Prove Libere - 2B 8/27/2016 12:30

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:29:53

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 Shp Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
1 1:32.183 40.018 22.355 29.810
(45) Davide VETTORI 2 1:31.195 -0.988 39.319 21.417 30.459
1 1:14.684 32.426 19.310 22,948 3 1:30.346 -0.849 39.409 21.580 29.357
4 1:31.791 +1.445 40.454 22.189 29.148
(139) Tiziano FRATTINI 5 1:30.115 -1.676 39.208 21.891 29.016
1 1:18.908 34.237 19.286 25385 6 1:31.191 +1.076 39.938 21.770 29.483
2 1:18.619 -0.289 33.991 19.280 25.348 7 1:30.178 -1.013 38.573 21.846 29.759
3 1:17.393 -1.226 33.681 18.840 24.872 8 1:29.090 -1.088 39.203 21.446 28.441
4 1:18.303 +0.910 34.052 19.126 25.125 9 1:34.196 +5.106 40.327 22.301 31.568
5 1:17.800 -0.503 33.725 18.907 25.168 10 1:44.554 +10.358 46.254 24.889 33.411
6 1:18.702 +0.902 33.405 19.582 25.715 11 1:34.396 -10.158 40.937 23.198 30.261
12 1:44.290 +9.894 47.183 22.965 34.142
(50) Paolo FIORILLO 13 1:38.015 -6.275 41.596 24.614 31.805
1 7:05.546 36.046 21.589 25.876
2 1:20.911 -5:44.635 35.518 19.942 25.451
3 1:20.447 -0.464 35.093 19.961 25.393
4 1:19.902 -0.545 34.748 19.710 25.444
5 1:20.025 +0.123 34.761 19.818 25.446
6 1:19.789 -0.236 35.082 19.549 25.158
7 1:19.860 +0.071 34.804 19.850 25.206
8 1:19.430 -0.430 34.739 19.413 25.278
(5) Santo STILO
1 1:26.001 37731 20.183 28.087
2 1:22.454 -3.547 36.459 19.667 26.328
3 1:22.149 -0.305 36.755 19.800 25.594
4 1:21.160 -0.989 35.998 19.448 25.714
5 1:20.906 -0.254 35.806 19.390 25.710
6 1:37.580 +16.674 42.855 25.387 29.338
7 1:20.932 -16.648 35.666 19.522 25.744
8 1:21.059 +0.127 35.614 19.297 26.148
9 1:19.731 -1.328 35.235 19.238 25.258
10 1:37.696 +17.965 44.095 24.705 28.896
11 1:19.889 -17.807 35.051 19.396 25.442
12 1:19.996 +0.107 35.572 19.202 25.222
(34) Roberto TRAVERSARI
1 1:28.968 38.644 21.558 28.766
2 1:28.291 -0.677 38.306 21.921 28.064
3 1:28.297 +0.006 38.618 21.518 28.161
4 1:28.374 +0.077 38.590 21.578 28.206
5 1:27.335 -1.039 38.756 21.459 27.120
6 1:26.081 -1.254 37.615 21.385 27.081
7 1:26.467 +0.386 37.803 20.954 27.710
8 1:26.196 -0.271 38.032 21.023 27.141
(137) Mirko MAGRI
| Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
Live timing: www.cronorapino.it www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Cronorapino
Printed: 8/27/2016 12:53:56 PM



